www.attelsr.lv

Board materials » High pressure laminates (HPL) » Duropal

Article Decor code Name
08-R20021-VV-0.8 R20021 Lindberg Oak
08-R20027-RU-0.8 R20027 Pale Lancelot Oak
08-R20031-RU-0.8 R20031 Truffle Sonoma Oak
08-R20065-NW-0.8 R20065 Dark Mountain Oak

08-R27044-5D-0.8 R27044 Norway Maple
08-R30021-RU-0.8 R30021 Milano Walnut
08-R55001-RU-0.8 R55001 Navarra Pine
08-560002-FG-0.8 560002 Beige Belmont
08-U11026-VV-0.8 U11026 Crystal White
08-U11026-HS-0.8 U11026 Crystal White
08-U11027-SD-0.8 U11027 SD Icy White
08-U11027-XM-0.8 u11027 Icy White
08-U11102-ME-0.8 U11102 Chalk
08-U12000-VV-0.8 U12000 Volcanic Black
08-U12000-GR-0.8 U12000 Volcanic Black
08-U12000-0.8-XP U12000 Volcanic Black
08-U12007-M0O-0.8 u12007 Graphite Black
08-U12007-SD-0.8 uU12007 Graphite Black
08-U12115-MP-0.8 U12115 Platinum Grey
08-U12188-MP-0.8 U12188 Light Grey
08-U12188-SD-0.8 U12188 Light Grey
08-U16003-SD-0.8 U16003 Sand Beige
08-U16020-SD-0.8 U16020 Cream
08-W10003-SD-0.8 W10003 Opal White
08-F76044-SD-0.8 F76044 Bellato Grey
08-U19008-SD-0.8 U19008 Labrador
08-563028-CM-0.8 563028 Nero Portoro
08-U12290-CM-0.8 U12290 Anthracite
08-U12092-SD-0.8 U12092 Zonda Grey
08-560019-CR-0.8 S$60019(PK9027) Crick
08-R20095-NW-0.8 R20095 Milano Oak

Surface structure:

Surface structure
wW
RU
RU
NwW
SDP
RU
RU
FG
wW
HS
SDP
XM
ME
wW
GR
XP
MO
SDP
MP
MP
SDP
SDP
SDP
SDP
SDP
SDP
CcM
CcM
SDP
CR
NW

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Texture direction
yes
yes
yes

Length, mm
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
2800
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100

Width, mm
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
2070
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

Thickness, mm

Unit
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Price EUR per unit

11.55
12.8
10.66
11.56
11.55
11.55
10.66
11.89
11.05
20.88
12.52
26.78
11.84
10.66
16.99
33.95
10.66
14.2
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.46
10.66
11.74
12,6
12.03
12.25
12.12
12.03
16.45
11.55

VV - Top Velvet; RU - Rustic Wood; MO - Montana; MP - Minipearl; HS - High Gloss; FG - Fine Grain; XM - XTreme Matt; ME - Meandra; GR - Solid Granite; NW - Natural Wood; CM - Supermatt; SDP - Sand Pearl; CR

- Corrosio; XP - Extra Matt;

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 5 sheets - 3%, 10 sheets - 5%, 20 sheets - 10%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

1no1



