



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv  
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv  
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv  
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv  
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676  
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Board materials ▶ High pressure laminates (HPL) ▶ Duropal

Article	Decor code	Name	Surface structure	Texture direction	Length, mm	Width, mm	Thickness, mm	Unit	Price EUR per unit
08-R20021-VV-0.8	R20021	Lindberg Oak	VV	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.55
08-R20027-RU-0.8	R20027	Pale Lancelot Oak	RU	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.8
08-R20031-RU-0.8	R20031	Truffle Sonoma Oak	RU	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
08-R20065-NW-0.8	R20065	Dark Mountain Oak	NW	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.56
outgoing 08-R27044-SD-0.8	R27044	Norway Maple	SDP	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.55
outgoing 08-R30021-RU-0.8	R30021	Milano Walnut	RU	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.55
08-R55001-RU-0.8	R55001	Navarra Pine	RU	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
outgoing 08-S60002-FG-0.8	S60002	Beige Belmont	FG	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.89
08-U11026-VV-0.8	U11026	Crystal White	VV	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.05
08-U11027-SD-0.8	U11027 SD	Icy White	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.52
outgoing 08-U11027-XM-0.8	U11027	Icy White	XM	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	26.78
outgoing 08-U11102-ME-0.8	U11102	Chalk	ME	yes	2800	2070	0.8	m2	11.84
outgoing 08-U12000-MP-0.8	U12000	Volcanic Black	MP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
08-U12000-GR-0.8	U12000	Volcanic Black	GR	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	16.99
08-U12000-VV-0.8	U12000	Volcanic Black	VV	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
08-U12000-0.8-XP	U12000	Volcanic Black	XP	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	33.95
08-U12007-MO-0.8	U12007	Graphite Black	MO	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
08-U12007-SD-0.8	U12007	Graphite Black	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	14.2
08-U12115-MP-0.8	U12115	Platinum Grey	MP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.46
08-U12188-MP-0.8	U12188	Light Grey	MP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.46
08-U12188-SD-0.8	U12188	Light Grey	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.46
08-U16003-SD-0.8	U16003	Sand Beige	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.46
08-U16020-SD-0.8	U16020	Cream	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	10.66
08-W10003-SD-0.8	W10003	Opal White	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.74
08-F76044-SD-0.8	F76044	Bellato Grey	SDP	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.6
08-U19008-SD-0.8	U19008	Labrador	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.03
08-S63028-CM-0.8	S63028	Nero Portoro	CM	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.25
08-U12290-CM-0.8	U12290	Anthracite	CM	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.12
08-U12092-SD-0.8	U12092	Zonda Grey	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.03
08-S60019-CR-0.8	S60019(PK9027)	Crick	CR	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	16.45
outgoing 08-U11028-SD-0.8	U11028	Icy White	SDP	nav	4100	1300	0.8	m2	12.52
08-R20095-NW-0.8	R20095	Milano Oak	NW	yes	4100	1300	0.8	m2	11.55

Surface structure:

**RU** - Rustic Wood; **GR** - Solid Granite; **NW** - Natural Wood; **XP** - Extra Matt; **CR** - Corrosio; **CM** - Supermatt; **MO** - Montana; **MP** - Minipearl; **FG** - Fine Grain; **VV** - Top Velvet; **XM** - XTreme Matt; **ME** - Meandra; **SDP** - Sand Pearl;

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 5 sheets - 3%, 10 sheets - 5%, 20 sheets - 10%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.